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June 23-24

Oregon City, OR

Pee Wee Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time

JOIE SMITH FANNY 20.825

WYLIE STURM RA COWBOY DUDE "COWBOY" 23.696

MACEY JO DUDLEY NIKE 24.23

GARETT HAWES FANCI MISS USA 26.436

HAWKEN OLSON BOONS NOTICE "MJ" 40.847

LEXA LAWLESS PIXIE 49.557

ASHLYNN BURNS GABBY 59.407

SUNNIE SMITH FANNY 59.836

PAISLEY PURDY ONE SMOKIN CAT "DOC" 61.612

Pee Wee Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time

JOIE SMITH FANNY 19.372

WYLIE STURM RA COWBOY DUDE "COWBOY" 21.939

MACEY JO DUDLEY NIKE 22.166

JORDAN ODONNELL CASH 23.44

HAWKEN OLSON BOONS NOTICE "MJ" 39.702

LEXA LAWLESS PIXIE 44.987

PAISLEY PURDY ONE SMOKIN CAT "DOC" 48.099

TRAYSON SCHNEIDER NITRO 51.496

SUNNIE SMITH FANNY 57.543

SHAYLA SCHNEIDER NITRO 77.317

Open Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 REBECCA OLSEN SPEED VERSION 17.314 $424.72

2 GRETCHEN SCHULTZ PG STARFIRE "CINNAMON" 17.318 $361.79

3 KELSIE MILLER BRIDLE BIT RILEY 17.4 $283.14

4 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.446 $220.22

5 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 17.557 $157.30

6 SKYE MILLER PG DRY DUALLY 17.567 $125.83

7 PEGGY LAVAQUE "PRINCESS" 17.61

8 SERENA RANDALL MISS STREAKIN PLAY 17.645

9 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.734

10 LEXIE GOSS DTF SPEEDY LU "SPEEDY" 17.735

KELLI BARICHELLO DATS A FIERCE DRAGON 17.772

SKYE MILLER AMR CASH ON FIRE 17.777

TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.79

LEXIE GOSS JUDGES LADY BUG 17.803

KIMBERLY OLSON DIVA BIANKUS 17.804



TIFFANY DURAN IMA LADY MACKAY 17.809

Division II

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH 17.824 $375.73

2 LINDSEY GRIFFIN THR WOODBEFAMOUS 17.952 $320.04

3 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.965 $222.63

3 CASSIE PIERCE PHEOBES HOT SALSA 17.965 $222.63

5 RILEY LEMHOUSE BILLY BOY CHEX 17.974 $139.15

6 CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER 17.981 $111.31

7 DALLY JO MIOTKE EZERA BROOKS 17.989

8 AMBER MOORE JUST PLAIN FRENCH 18.011

9 AMBER MOORE JUNOS ROYAL FLUSH 18.015

10 SERENA RANDALL FLY TYE TIME 18.018

SIERRA FERGUSON EYE LIKE BIG BOOTS 18.028

AMY SMITH DUDDA LADUH "DUDLEY" 18.035

ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 18.052

JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 18.053

FAITH MARSHALL SMOOTH AND SPEEDY 18.071

SKYE MILLER A SHORT NIGHT 18.095

MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.119

STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 18.128

AMANDA BURNS SIX FIGURE JUDGE 18.175

AYSHA LONG IMA TOM A HAWK 18.194

RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.213

HANNAH SCHIERMEISTER LZK SHEZA HOTTIE 18.214

LACEY HERBISON LEANIN OUT WEST 18.229

AMANDA BURNS SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER" 18.277

Division III

1 DONNA HEINEN VALENTINE OF HONOR 18.32 $326.72

2 JENELLE DUDLEY MISS JUDGE TAKIN CASH 18.346 $278.30

3 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.348 $217.80

4 MANDY ENTZE BOGIE REMEMBERS TURN 18.368 $169.39

5 TINA SKAGGS RACE TO THE SUN 18.37 $121.00

6 MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.375 $96.79

7 KADY MURPHY REAL QUIET BARDELL 18.415

8 MARCIE DJOSELAND DRY CHEX BAR "STITCH" 18.435

9 ARIEL BOLINE FAMOUS BULLY 18.515

10 COLLETTE JOCHIM EDDIES CLAIM TA FAME 18.522

SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.534

CHARLEY INDERMUHLE TRIPLE CASH PRIZE "CASHEW" 18.547

KAELA HULL SIS 18.549

ALEXIS BLACKEY TK STRAWFLYINMONEY 18.555

JULIE SHUNN DERBY 18.577

CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.59

KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 18.601

MORGAN DUDLEY IMA JUNIOR JUNO 18.659

SHANNON WATSON TAYLORS HES TOO SEXY 18.682

COLLETTE JOCHIM TRUE CORONA 18.699



JANESSA LONG TS PEPPY SUN BADGER 18.724

SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 18.772

SIERRA FERGUSON STYLIN IRISH CHROME 18.811

Division IV

1 MOLLY GRAY SD DASHED CHEX 18.827 $277.72

2 OLIVIA HAINES GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 18.839 $236.55

3 ALLISON VANKOLL HELLUVA KISSER 18.844 $185.13

4 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN CRICKETS VICTORY 18.879 $143.99

5 SHALENE BAERT BARLINKS BIT OF SPICE 18.886 $102.84

6 MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 18.901 $82.27

7 BREANNE STOUT HOLIDOCENA 18.914

8 LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 19.014

9 KAELA HULL REWIND 19.022

10 TAYLOR MARX SUPERNATURAL FAME 19.023

BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 19.032

TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 19.033

AMANDA LEE COOKIE 19.042

AYSHA LONG FLITS A POWERFUL WORD 19.086

BRITTANY ROSS JJ BLUE LAURIE "LAURIE" 19.097

KYLIE GONZALES LITTLE FRENCH DOLLY 19.148

MAKAYLA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 19.168

JAMIE GIBSON JANE 19.2

JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 19.257

RACHEL THOMAS MISS BOLD SPARK 19.272

TAYLOR GIUSTO STRAWBERRY LIL "LILLY" 19.298

Division V

1 TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 19.332 $228.70

2 ELLIE ARNDT BUSY STREAK N FAME "GEORGE" 19.338 $194.80

3 KADENCE KING GET SMART GET LUCKY 19.417 $152.46

4 KARI CAROLA JUNO BEDERGO ROC 19.448 $118.58

5 HOLLY PRINCE DAN JET 19.487 $84.70

6 SARA BUSHMAN YAMMI 19.501 $67.76

7 KAYLIE HOLLAND WARPAINT BARBIE 19.519

8 LISA PERDEW-SMITH DAKOTAS BLUE BONNET 19.598

9 JANET ANDYKE JACKIE BEE 19.628

10 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 19.63

DUSTI DEVORE MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA 19.657

ALEXA WACKER STAR WARRIOR 19.669

SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 19.739

RACHEL HAWES SHASTAS FOXTERIAT 19.744

CINDY MOORE THE LIVER IS EVIL 19.863

KAY GLENN CQS SUGAR DUN GOLD 19.863

KAY GLENN DEES CAYUSE TROOPER 19.894

JENNA FLUMERFELT MR CASHIN FOOL 19.946

KARMAN LAWLESS SHINERS LITTLE CAT 19.965

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 20.229

GARY TROTTIER SIR QUINCY JAY 20.248



KELLI BARICHELLO HORSE 20.325

MARIA ESPARZA MILAGROS 20.605

BRITNEY MCCALL HAPPY APPY 21.069

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 21.076

MARIA ESPARZA JAMAICA 25.159

MOLLY MILLER TRIGGER 27.579

KELLI BARICHELLO SING HIGH FRENCH GIRL no time

TRACY YATES AWESOME SHERIFF no time

HALLE JOHNSON HOL E MOL E CAPTAIN "MOLLY" no time

HALLE JOHNSON WR LANO PEPPY "WORM" no time

FAITH MARSHALL SMART LIKE MADERA no time

KELSIE MILLER AMR JUMPIN DRY FIRE no time

HANNAH SCHIERMEISTER IM A LITTLE AWESOME no time

DALLY JO MIOTKE STEAKIN ZENNARRA no time

MAICEE MALCOLM HANK no time

BOBBY JO NEWMAN GOLDIMAX no time

DIANNE RYAN HAWKS AND RUFFLES no time

LACEY HERBISON THR BIDURHEARTGOODBY no time

NATALIE BESSETTE JD SPARKLES REMEDY no time

EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" no time

KELSIE MILLER LC JUDGE ME NOT no time

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE no time

EMILY JO DUCAN PEPPYS PARTY BUG "RICO" no time

JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE no time

ANGILA POLACEK NIGHTHAWKS HOTTIE no time

Open Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 AMY SMITH DUDDA LADUH "DUDLEY" 17.148 $451.77

2 KELLI BARICHELLO SING HIGH FRENCH GIRL 17.186 $384.81

3 GRETCHEN SCHULTZ PG STARFIRE "CINNAMON" 17.351 $301.15

4 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 17.439 $234.23

5 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.444 $167.30

6 JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 17.454 $133.84

7 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.488

8 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 17.517

9 KELLI BARICHELLO DATS A FIERCE DRAGON 17.524

10 SKYE MILLER PG DRY DUALLY 17.578

ALYSSA PRICE SOLA GRATIA 17.59

KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 17.609

Division II

1 RILEY LEMHOUSE BILLY BOY CHEX 17.654 $399.64

2 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.673 $340.41

3 KADY MURPHY REAL QUIET BARDELL 17.712 $266.40

4 CASSIE PIERCE PHEOBES HOT SALSA 17.73 $207.20

5 JENELLE DUDLEY MISS JUDGE TAKIN CASH 17.739 $148.00



6 KIMBERLY OLSON DIVA BIANKUS 17.785 $118.40

7 TIFFANY DURAN IMA LADY MACKAY 17.792

8 VICKIE WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH 17.8

9 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.84

10 KELSIE MILLER AMR JUMPIN DRY FIRE 17.843

KELSIE MILLER LC JUDGE ME NOT 17.851

DALLY JO MIOTKE EZERA BROOKS 17.866

JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 17.916

LEXIE GOSS DTF SPEEDY LU "SPEEDY" 17.928

SERENA RANDALL FLY TYE TIME 17.958

SKYE MILLER AMR CASH ON FIRE 17.994

DUSTI DEVORE MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA 18.01

DANIELLE KUNKLE CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE 18.032

LEXIE GOSS JUDGES LADY BUG 18.043

HALLE JOHNSON WR LANO PEPPY "WORM" 18.124

CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER 18.125

Division III

1 EMILY JO DUCAN PEPPYS PARTY BUG "RICO" 18.16 $347.51

2 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN CRICKETS VICTORY 18.173 $296.01

3 SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.177 $231.66

4 LACEY HERBISON LEANIN OUT WEST 18.2 $180.18

5 JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL 18.206 $128.69

6 HALLE JOHNSON HOL E MOL E CAPTAIN "MOLLY" 18.231 $102.95

7 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.263

8 COLLETTE JOCHIM TRUE CORONA 18.287

9 RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.326

10 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.328

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 18.338

LEXI PRICE ONE DASHING HAWK 18.342

DIANNE RYAN HAWKS AND RUFFLES 18.343

DONNA HEINEN VALENTINE OF HONOR 18.351

HANNAH SCHIERMEISTER IM A LITTLE AWESOME 18.358

MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 18.369

ALEXIS BLACKEY TK STRAWFLYINMONEY 18.371

STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 18.394

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 18.451

BRITTANY ROSS JJ BLUE LAURIE "LAURIE" 18.472

SKYE MILLER A SHORT NIGHT 18.477

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.477

ERIN OVERBAY TOUCHED BY SINATRA 18.504

MOLLY GRAY SD DASHED CHEX 18.545

MARK LONGTAIN REIGN 18.575

BRENNA LOFTIN DOX DAT CARMALITA 18.594

KAELA HULL SIS 18.62

Division IV

1 BREANNE STOUT HOLIDOCENA 18.653 $295.39

2 RACHEL THOMAS MISS BOLD SPARK 18.654 $251.60



3 CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.668 $196.91

4 LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 18.677 $153.15

5 SIERRA FERGUSON STYLIN IRISH CHROME 18.711 $109.39

6 ALEX SHELLEY SHY 18.712 $87.51

7 TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.717

8 MAKAYLA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 18.725

9 KAELA HULL REWIND 18.793

10 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 18.802

MAICEE MALCOLM HANK 18.803

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 18.811

KELLI BARICHELLO HORSE 18.813

LINDSAY WILSON BRAXTON 18.842

SHANNON WATSON TAYLORS HES TOO SEXY 18.887

TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE 18.918

MORGAN DUDLEY IMA JUNIOR JUNO 18.931

CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 18.933

KATIE ELLIOTT DIXIE 18.938

JAMIE GIBSON JANE 19.037

ANGELA CHAMBERLAIN- DASH TO GREELEY 19.054

MARTINELL

SHALENE BAERT BARLINKS BIT OF SPICE 19.115

JANET ANDYKE JACKIE BEE 19.146

Division V

1 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 19.167 $243.26

2 TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING 19.169 $207.20

3 SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 19.239 $162.16

4 MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 19.243 $126.12

5 JENNA FLUMERFELT MR CASHIN FOOL 19.244 $90.09

6 KADENCE KING GET SMART GET LUCKY 19.284 $72.07

7 JAIDEN ODONNELL EDDIES CLAIM TA FAME 19.29

8 ALLISON VANKOLL HELLUVA KISSER 19.39

9 ANGILA POLACEK NIGHTHAWKS HOTTIE 19.398

10 GARY TROTTIER SIR QUINCY JAY 19.435

AMANDA LEE COOKIE 19.447

KARMAN LAWLESS SHINERS LITTLE CAT 19.48

HOLLY PRINCE DAN JET 19.582

KAY GLENN DEES CAYUSE TROOPER 19.665

ELLIE ARNDT BUSY STREAK N FAME "GEORGE" 19.687

ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 19.726

KAY GLENN CQS SUGAR DUN GOLD 19.753

HEIDI HUGHES SMART JOHNNY WHIP 19.801

CINDY MOORE THE LIVER IS EVIL 19.844

NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 19.935

ANGELA PLETCHER BROOKLYN 20.015

ALEXA WACKER STAR WARRIOR 20.016

BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.203

ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR BUGGIN DA BULLY 20.206



KARI CAROLA JUNO BEDERGO ROC 20.224

BRITNEY MCCALL HAPPY APPY 20.376

BOBBY JO NEWMAN GOLDIMAX 20.692

JESSICA TYE FROST TA FAME 20.818

SIERRA FERGUSON EYE LIKE BIG BOOTS 20.828

LACEY HERBISON THR BIDURHEARTGOODBY 21.113

ERIN OVERBAY DASHIN BLING 21.202

DAVID LANE FLORA SUGARNIC 21.318

KAYLIE HOLLAND WARPAINT BARBIE 21.53

KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 21.896

MOLLY MILLER TRIGGER 22.611

KAREN RICHTER FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD" 22.922

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" no time

SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY no time

OLIVIA HAINES GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" no time

JENNIFER MCCALL BOUND TO SMOKIN no time

KAREN RICHTER IM SOLID MONEY no time

KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE no time

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE no time

KELSIE MILLER BRIDLE BIT RILEY no time

NATALIE BESSETTE JD SPARKLES REMEDY no time

LESLIE PENHOLLOW WYATT no time

HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE no time

LINDSEY GRIFFIN THR WOODBEFAMOUS no time

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" no time

JESSICA TYE THE KIDDS SECRET no time

JESSICA GILBERT AMANDAS TURN no time

TAYLOR MARX SUPERNATURAL FAME no time

RALEY POLICH MISSIN LEO CHEX no time

ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH no time

TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT no time

SERENA RANDALL MISS STREAKIN PLAY no time

BRENNA LOFTIN DASH OF DASH no time

TRACY YATES AWESOME SHERIFF no time

Senior Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 17.557 $84.00

PEGGY LAVAQUE "PRINCESS" 17.61

CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.734

VICKIE WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH 17.824

CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER 17.981

Division II

1 RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.213 $75.60

DONNA HEINEN VALENTINE OF HONOR 18.32

SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.348



SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.534

Division III

1 JULIE SHUNN DERBY 18.577 $64.40

CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.59

SHANNON WATSON TAYLORS HES TOO SEXY 18.682

BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 19.032

TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 19.332

Division IV

1 JANET ANDYKE JACKIE BEE 19.628 $56.00

ANGILA POLACEK TJS CHASIN TAIL 19.998

Senior Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 17.439 $69.30

2 VICKIE WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH 17.8 $46.20

CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.84

Division II

1 CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER 18.125 $62.38

2 SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.177 $41.57

RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.326

SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.328

DONNA HEINEN VALENTINE OF HONOR 18.351

Division III

1 MARK LONGTAIN REIGN 18.575 $53.13

2 CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.668 $35.42

TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.717

SHANNON WATSON TAYLORS HES TOO SEXY 18.887

CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 18.933

JANET ANDYKE JACKIE BEE 19.146

CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 19.167

MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 19.243

Division IV

1 BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.203 $46.20

2 ANGILA POLACEK TJS CHASIN TAIL 20.215 $30.80

DAVID LANE FLORA SUGARNIC 21.318

KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 21.896

LESLIE PENHOLLOW WYATT no time

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE no time

Youth Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.446 $73.50

Division II

1 FAITH MARSHALL SMOOTH AND SPEEDY 18.071 $66.15

STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 18.128



AYSHA LONG IMA TOM A HAWK 18.194

Division III

1 MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 18.463 $56.35

FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 18.656

JANESSA LONG TS PEPPY SUN BADGER 18.724

TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 19.033

AYSHA LONG FLITS A POWERFUL WORD 19.086

KADENCE KING GET SMART GET LUCKY 19.295

Division IV

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 21.076 $49.00

HANNAH BLACKWELL CUTTING LOOSE OLENA no time

FAITH MARSHALL SMART LIKE MADERA no time

MAICEE MALCOLM HANK no time

Youth Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.444 $59.87

Division II

1 STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 18.394 $53.54

Division III

1 MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 18.571 $44.09

FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 18.7

MAICEE MALCOLM HANK 18.803

KATIE ELLIOTT DIXIE 18.938

KADENCE KING GET SMART GET LUCKY 19.317

Division IV

BRIANNA PRICE DESTINYS CLASSIC CHIC no time

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" no time

Novice Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 LEXI PRICE ONE DASHING HAWK 18.067 $42.00

Division II

1 PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 18.672 $37.80

Division III

1 KARI CAROLA JUNO BEDERGO ROC 19.448 $32.20

Division IV

1 JESSICA ZUBER DUN-N-CANDY KISSES 20.236 $28.00

CHARLEY INDERMUHLE MUCHO MOCHO DOG 21.097

SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR 23.295

MANDY ENTZE SLIM SHADY 24.716

NATALIE BESSETTE HICKORYS ROYAL MATE 26.501

Novice Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I

1 TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING 19.169 $35.72

Division III

1 KARI CAROLA JUNO BEDERGO ROC 20.224 $28.38

Division IV

1 SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR 21.635 $23.40

SHAWNA JOHNSON MIS DUALEN CAT 21.675

NATALIE BESSETTE HICKORYS ROYAL MATE no time

Inbetweeners Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.119 $29.31

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.375

Division II

1 SHALENE BAERT BARLINKS BIT OF SPICE 18.886 $23.19

Division IV

BRENNA LOFTIN DASH OF DASH no time

Inbetweeners Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.263 $39.06

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.477

BRENNA LOFTIN DOX DAT CARMALITA 18.594

Division II

1 SHALENE BAERT BARLINKS BIT OF SPICE 19.115 $30.94

Futurity Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 SERENA RANDALL MISS STREAKIN PLAY 17.645 $35.00

VICKIE WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH 17.824

Futurity Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH 17.8 $31.50

BRENNA LOFTIN DOX DAT CARMALITA 18.594

Division II

1 SERENA RANDALL MISS STREAKIN PLAY 23.644 $21.00

Derby Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.213 $35.00

JENELLE DUDLEY MISS JUDGE TAKIN CASH 18.346



Derby Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 JENELLE DUDLEY MISS JUDGE TAKIN CASH 17.739 $35.00

RHETA MOTE FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL 18.326


